Product no.: 0551110899, Spedial aluminium container
CONT. ALU. SHELL. 120ML
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Material

Total capacity

Capacity by compartment
Product category
Temperatures

Foil

Brand

Packing method
pieces/bag

pieces/carton
cartons/pallet
pieces/pallet

m3/carton

Gross weight pr. carton

Gross weight pr. pallet
(excl. pallet)

EAN code on bag

EAN code on carton

Foodstuffs
Sizes

top out

top in

base

depth/height

Previous Ne

<3

New search

Aluminium
120 ml
120 ml

-40 °C to +200
Standard

Special aluminium container

100
2000
16
32000
0.114

7 kg
111.7 kg

Yes

Yes

Approved

length/mm width/mm
126 123

112 112

79 66
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